
Date Destination

Fri, Jun 7 Arrive Fairbanks

Sat, Jun 8 Fairbanks

Sun, Jun 9 Rail from Fairbanks to Denali

Mon, Jun 10 Denali National Park

Tue, Jun 11 Denali National Park

Wed, Jun 12 Motorcoach to Whittier and Board Ship

Thu, Jun 13 Hubbard Glacier Scenic Cruising

Fri, Jun 14 Glacier Bay Scenic Cruising

Sat, Jun 15 Skagway

Sun, Jun 16 Juneau

Mon, Jun 17 Ketchikan

Tue, Jun 18 Cruising

Wed, Jun 19 Disembark ship in Vancouver

Experience the best of Alaska on this incredible itinerary, combining breathtaking landscapes,
cultural encounters, and wildlife experiences. Begin with a two-night stay in Fairbanks, exploring
the iconic Alaska Pipeline, enjoying a scenic Riverboat Discovery cruise, and immersing yourself
in natural wonders during a three-night stay in Denali National Park, including a thrilling Tundra
Wilderness Tour. Explore Anchorage, savoring the vibrant city and cuisine. Visit the Alaska
Wildlife Conservation Center to encounter native wildlife and learn about conservation efforts.
Then, embark on a 7-night cruise aboard the Grand Princess, concluding your journey in the
vibrant city of Vancouver, Canada. Don't miss out on this extraordinary Alaskan adventure!

All Hotel Accommodations
Alaska Pipeline
Riverboat Discovery Cruise
Fairbanks Salmon Bake Dinner
& Theater Show
Train from Fairbanks to Denali
- Breakfast Included
Denali Visitor Center
Tundra Wilderness Tour
Motorcoach to Anchorage
Iditarod Headquarters
Motorcoach to Whittier
Alaska Wildlife Conservation
Center

$3297 pp*
Starting From

PACKAGE INCLUDES

Contact Chynell
850-386-7327 Ext. 206

www.funseas.com/alaska24
*Prices are per person, based on double occupancy, and include port
expenses. Airfare, transfers, and taxes are additional.

https://www.funseas.com/alaska24

